Category
Savory Snacks

SAVOR Specials

Beverages

Item

Nachos

French Fries

Chili Cheese Fries
Frito Pie

Pretzel with Cheese
Fruit Cup

Yogurt Parfait
Brownie

Rice Crispy Treat
Kettle Chips

King Size Candy Bar

Sloppy Joes

BBQ Turkey Sandwich
Chili Cheese Dog

All Beef Hot Dog
Cheeseburger

Double Cheeseburger
Chili Cheeseburger
Double Chili Cheeseburger
Loaded Nachos

Chicken Tenders and Fries
Freshly Made Salads

Deli Sandwich

Breakfast Burrito
Breakfast Sandwich

Tuna Salad Cup

Broccoli Cheddar Soup
Deli Sandwich Combo

Soda

Coffee

Bottled Tea

Bottled Water
Powerade

Monster Energy Drink
Mixed Drinks

Wine by the Glass
Domestic Beer

Import and Craft Beer
Heineken

Mike's Harder Lemonade
White Claw/Long Drink

Price
$6.00
$6.00
$8.00
$6.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00

$10.00
$12.00
$9.00
$7.00
$10.00
$14.00
$12.00
$16.00
$12.00
$12.00
$10.00
$10.00
$8.00
$8.00
$5.00
$5.00
$15.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$6.00
$6.00
$10.00
$8.00
$8.00
$10.00
$8.00
$10.00
$9.00

$7.00
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