Category	Item	Price	
Savory Snacks	Nachos	\$6.00	
	French Fries	\$6.00	
	Chili Cheese Fries	\$8.00	
	Frito Pie	\$6.00	
	Pretzel with Cheese	\$5.00	
	Fruit Cup	\$6.00	
	Yogurt Parfait	\$6.00	
	Brownie	\$5.00	
	Rice Crispy Treat	\$5.00	
	Kettle Chips	\$4.00	
	King Size Candy Bar	\$4.00	
SAVOR Specials	Sloppy Joes	\$10.00	
	BBQ Turkey Sandwich	\$12.00	
	Chili Cheese Dog	\$9.00	
	All Beef Hot Dog	\$7.00	
	Cheeseburger	\$10.00	
	Double Cheeseburger	\$14.00	
	Chili Cheeseburger	\$12.00	
	Double Chili Cheeseburger	\$16.00	
	Loaded Nachos	\$12.00	
	Chicken Tenders and Fries	\$12.00	
	Freshly Made Salads	\$10.00	
	Deli Sandwich	\$10.00	
	Breakfast Burrito	\$8.00	
	Breakfast Sandwich	\$8.00	
	Tuna Salad Cup	\$5.00	
	Broccoli Cheddar Soup	\$5.00 \$7.0	0
	Deli Sandwich Combo	\$15.00	

Beverages	Soda Coffee Bottled Tea Bottled Water Powerade Monster Energy Drink Mixed Drinks Wine by the Glass Domestic Beer Import and Craft Beer Heineken	\$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$10.00 \$8.00 \$10.00 \$8.00 \$10.00 \$8.00
	•	\$10.00
	Mike's Harder Lemonade White Claw/Long Drink	\$10.00 \$9.00